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Probation Juvenile Hall Facility Populations 
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Los Angeles County Total - 502
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County of Los Angeles Probation Department Los Padrinos Juvenile Hall 
Case Status and Ethnicity Population Statistics 

September 27, 2023 Total: 289
Status
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County of Los Angeles Probation Department Los Padrinos Juvenile Hall 
Age and Gender Population Statistics 

September 27, 2023
Total Population: 289



Barry J Nidorf
Juvenile Hall

Los Pardinos
Juvenile Hall

Camp Afflerbaugh Camp Rockey Camp Paige Camp Scott Campus Kilpatrick
Dorothy Kirby

Center
Total

Female 24 10 8 42

Male 51 265 27 35 23 16 42 459

Transgender 1

Total 502
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County of Los Angeles Probation Department 
Detention Gender Population Statistics 

September 27, 2023
Total Population: 502

Female Male Transgender Total



Los Padrinos Juvenile
Hall

Barry J Nidorf Juvenile
Hall

Camp Afflerbaugh Camp Rockey Camp Paige Camp Scott Campus Kilpatrick Dorothy Kirby Center

Black 103 18 10 14 8 4 4 13

Hispanic 170 32 17 20 14 7 10 34

Other 4 1 1 1

White 12 1 1 3
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County of Los Angeles Probation Department
Detention Population Ethnicity Statistics 

September 27, 2023
Total Population: 502

Black Hispanic Other White



Barry J Nidorf Juvenile Hall Camp Scott Campus Kilpatrick Total

Black 18 2 4 24

Hispanic 32 2 10 44

Other 1 1 2

White 1 1
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County of Los Angeles Probation Department 
Secure Youth Treatment Facility 
Ethnicity Population Statistics 

September 27, 2023
Total Population: 71

Black Hispanic Other White



16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Barry J Nidorf 2 7 18 15 3 5 1

Camp Scott 1 1 1 1

Campus Kilpatrick 2 3 3 5 3

Total 2 10 22 18 9 9 1
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County of Los Angeles Probation Department 
Secure Youth Treatment Facility Age Statistics 

September 27, 2023 Total Population: 71

Barry J Nidorf Camp Scott Campus Kilpatrick Total



5

21

38

51

26

1

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

14

15

16

17

18

19

COUNT

A
G

E
County of Los Angeles Probation Department 

Residential Treatment Services Bureau 
Age Distribution Population Statistics

September 27, 2023 
Total Population: 142


